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 Startliste Løb 1-16
 Stævne navn: Bagjulestævnet 2020

 Stævne by: Svendborg
 Arrangør: Svendborg Svømmeklub

 Løb 1, 200m Medley Damer
 #  Nr.  Navn  Født  Klub  Licens  Bassin  Anmtid  Status
 1  6  Rønn Anna  2005  RINGE  0552AD  25 m  2:23.75   

 2  29  Christensen Julie Krog  2001  RINGE  0154AI  25 m  2:42.90   

 3  21  Johansen Trine  2002  RINGE  0238AN  25 m  2:44.72   

 4  14  Lundsfryd Lærke Rosen  2006  RINGE  0678AG  25 m  2:51.44   

 5  35  Larsen Victoria Juul  2006  FREM  0618AM  25 m  2:58.31   

 6  32  Kruse Anna Mathilde  2006  FREM  0666AT  25 m  3:07.13   

 7  34  Vangsgaard Liva  2006  FREM  0682AV  25 m  3:08.42   

 8  50  Huusfeldt Lærke Dyrebjerg  2006  SVENDBORG  0608AK  25 m  3:09.09   

 9  36  Simonsen Sava Mathilde  2008  FREM  0886AH  25 m  3:19.59   

 10  33  Rasmussen Andrea Høi  2007  FREM  0728AP  25 m  3:43.37   

 11  31  Munkebjerg Monica  2006  FREM  0606AX  25 m   

 12  48  Herold Isabella Aurbo  2007  SVENDBORG  0726AQ  25 m   
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 Løb 2, 200m Medley Herrer
 #  Nr.  Navn  Født  Klub  Licens  Bassin  Anmtid  Status
 1  1  Langsted Oliver Phil  1999  RINGE  9925AO  25 m  2:11.24   

 2  2  Desmareth Kristoffer  2000  RINGE  0049AC  25 m  2:14.69   

 3  38  Hallenborg Oliver  2002  H2Odense  0243AA  25 m  2:15.37   

 4  40  Petersen Mikkel Podiss  2002  H2Odense  0265AE  25 m  2:18.23   

 5  44  Kristensen Mads  2005  SVENDBORG  0555AM  25 m  2:41.87   

 6  7  Feldskov Alfred  2003  RINGE  0315AK  50 m  2:42.65   

 7  47  Jørgensen William Romer  2005  SVENDBORG  0599AL  25 m  2:51.10   

 8  51  Pedersen Thor Nymark  2006  FREM  0647AD  25 m  3:03.76  EFT

 9  20  Hansen Anders  2006  RINGE  0697AP  50 m  3:23.80   

 10  45  Berg Marcus  2007  SVENDBORG  0723AO  25 m   
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 Løb 3, 100m Frisvømning Damer
 #  Nr.  Navn  Født  Klub  Licens  Bassin  Anmtid  Status
 1  8  Broholm Caroline  2003  RINGE  0338AA  25 m  58.55   

 2  41  Ellehus Freya  2000  H2Odense  0076AJ  25 m  1:00.77   

 3  28  Mortensen Maria  1999  RINGE  9936AW  25 m  1:04.78   

 4  11  Lundsfryd Thilde Rosen  2004  RINGE  0424AN  25 m  1:05.51   

 5  18  Hansen Katrine Hvistendal  1997  RINGE  9754BA  25 m  1:05.86   

 6  35  Larsen Victoria Juul  2006  FREM  0618AM  25 m  1:09.46   

 7  19  Ryet Anna  2005  RINGE  0516AG  25 m  1:10.76   

 8  27  Ploug Frida  2007  RINGE  0746AD  25 m  1:11.18   

 9  31  Munkebjerg Monica  2006  FREM  0606AX  25 m  1:11.51   

 10  50  Huusfeldt Lærke Dyrebjerg  2006  SVENDBORG  0608AK  25 m  1:12.15   

 11  26  Rasmussen Sofie Dyrelund  2007  RINGE  0722AG  25 m  1:12.32   

 12  24  Hvidberg Kathrine  2004  RINGE  0496BA  25 m  1:12.62   

 13  25  Christensen Camilla Breum  2000  RINGE  0038AV  25 m  1:13.50   

 14  33  Rasmussen Andrea Høi  2007  FREM  0728AP  25 m  1:14.52   

 15  32  Kruse Anna Mathilde  2006  FREM  0666AT  25 m  1:14.66   

 16  17  Bak Sofie  2008  RINGE  0856AG  25 m  1:16.35   

 17  48  Herold Isabella Aurbo  2007  SVENDBORG  0726AQ  25 m  1:16.92   

 18  49  Jensen Ella Krogager  2008  SVENDBORG  0874AK  25 m  1:18.91   
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 Løb 4, 100m Frisvømning Herrer
 #  Nr.  Navn  Født  Klub  Licens  Bassin  Anmtid  Status
 1  15  Linde Sander  2002  RINGE  0247AD  25 m  53.25   

 2  42  Henriksen Simon Juul  2001  H2Odense  0161AG  50 m  53.87   

 3  38  Hallenborg Oliver  2002  H2Odense  0243AA  25 m  55.75   

 4  5  Cludts Kasper  2006  RINGE  0601AR  25 m  1:02.49   

 5  9  Kristensen Peter Borg  2007  RINGE  0745AD  25 m  1:05.49   

 6  23  Johansen Nikolaj Kiel  2003  RINGE  0345AR  25 m  1:07.56   

 7  3  Damsgaard Tobias  2006  RINGE  0695AJ  25 m  1:07.61   

 8  45  Berg Marcus  2007  SVENDBORG  0723AO  25 m  1:09.83   

 9  51  Pedersen Thor Nymark  2006  FREM  0647AD  25 m  1:12.27  EFT
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 Løb 6, 200m Butterfly Herrer
 #  Nr.  Navn  Født  Klub  Licens  Bassin  Anmtid  Status
 1  4  Landtved Christian  2004  RINGE  0431AB  25 m  2:14.45   

 2  39  Kaalund Johan Siksne  2002  H2Odense  0235AI  25 m  2:16.53   

 3  2  Desmareth Kristoffer  2000  RINGE  0049AC  25 m  2:18.79   

 4  13  Andersen Mads Himmelstrup  2004  RINGE  0495AG  25 m  2:33.26   

 5  23  Johansen Nikolaj Kiel  2003  RINGE  0345AR  25 m  3:24.21   

 6  44  Kristensen Mads  2005  SVENDBORG  0555AM  25 m   

 7  46  Bertelsen Emil Brandt  2004  SVENDBORG  0459AP  25 m   

 8  47  Jørgensen William Romer  2005  SVENDBORG  0599AL  25 m   
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 Løb 7, 100m Rygsvømning Damer
 #  Nr.  Navn  Født  Klub  Licens  Bassin  Anmtid  Status
 1  6  Rønn Anna  2005  RINGE  0552AD  25 m  1:06.76   

 2  41  Ellehus Freya  2000  H2Odense  0076AJ  25 m  1:09.87   

 3  14  Lundsfryd Lærke Rosen  2006  RINGE  0678AG  25 m  1:15.52   

 4  16  Hemmeløff Emilie  2008  RINGE  0848AB  25 m  1:17.95   

 5  36  Simonsen Sava Mathilde  2008  FREM  0886AH  25 m  1:21.69   

 6  12  Mols Christine  2006  RINGE  0692AO  25 m  1:23.20   

 7  50  Huusfeldt Lærke Dyrebjerg  2006  SVENDBORG  0608AK  25 m  1:23.55   

 8  17  Bak Sofie  2008  RINGE  0856AG  25 m  1:26.65   

 9  34  Vangsgaard Liva  2006  FREM  0682AV  25 m  1:27.85   

 10  25  Christensen Camilla Breum  2000  RINGE  0038AV  25 m  1:30.28   

 11  49  Jensen Ella Krogager  2008  SVENDBORG  0874AK  25 m  1:34.91   
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 Løb 8, 100m Rygsvømning Herrer
 #  Nr.  Navn  Født  Klub  Licens  Bassin  Anmtid  Status
 1  40  Petersen Mikkel Podiss  2002  H2Odense  0265AE  25 m  59.97   

 2  10  Schier Julius  2006  RINGE  0657AD  25 m  1:16.85   

 3  47  Jørgensen William Romer  2005  SVENDBORG  0599AL  25 m  1:22.74   

 4  9  Kristensen Peter Borg  2007  RINGE  0745AD  25 m  1:24.30   
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 Løb 9, 200m Frisvømning Damer
 #  Nr.  Navn  Født  Klub  Licens  Bassin  Anmtid  Status
 1  11  Lundsfryd Thilde Rosen  2004  RINGE  0424AN  25 m  2:21.78   

 2  18  Hansen Katrine Hvistendal  1997  RINGE  9754BA  25 m  2:23.25   

 3  29  Christensen Julie Krog  2001  RINGE  0154AI  25 m  2:30.64   

 4  35  Larsen Victoria Juul  2006  FREM  0618AM  25 m  2:32.09   

 5  48  Herold Isabella Aurbo  2007  SVENDBORG  0726AQ  25 m  2:52.27   

 6  33  Rasmussen Andrea Høi  2007  FREM  0728AP  25 m  2:54.48   

 7  36  Simonsen Sava Mathilde  2008  FREM  0886AH  25 m  4:20.56   
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 Løb 10, 200m Frisvømning Herrer
 #  Nr.  Navn  Født  Klub  Licens  Bassin  Anmtid  Status
 1  42  Henriksen Simon Juul  2001  H2Odense  0161AG  25 m  1:50.65   

 2  1  Langsted Oliver Phil  1999  RINGE  9925AO  25 m  1:57.02   

 3  40  Petersen Mikkel Podiss  2002  H2Odense  0265AE  25 m  2:05.94   

 4  39  Kaalund Johan Siksne  2002  H2Odense  0235AI  25 m  2:06.09   

 5  13  Andersen Mads Himmelstrup  2004  RINGE  0495AG  50 m  2:17.62   

 6  44  Kristensen Mads  2005  SVENDBORG  0555AM  25 m  2:26.94   

 7  23  Johansen Nikolaj Kiel  2003  RINGE  0345AR  50 m  2:41.30   

 8  46  Bertelsen Emil Brandt  2004  SVENDBORG  0459AP  25 m  2:41.32   
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 Løb 11, 100m Brystsvømning Damer
 #  Nr.  Navn  Født  Klub  Licens  Bassin  Anmtid  Status
 1  6  Rønn Anna  2005  RINGE  0552AD  25 m  1:16.42   

 2  8  Broholm Caroline  2003  RINGE  0338AA  25 m  1:17.37   

 3  28  Mortensen Maria  1999  RINGE  9936AW  25 m  1:21.48   

 4  22  Rasmussen Maja  2003  RINGE  0304AQ  25 m  1:22.91   

 5  26  Rasmussen Sofie Dyrelund  2007  RINGE  0722AG  25 m  1:28.29   

 6  24  Hvidberg Kathrine  2004  RINGE  0496BA  25 m  1:34.15   

 7  32  Kruse Anna Mathilde  2006  FREM  0666AT  25 m  1:37.62   

 8  27  Ploug Frida  2007  RINGE  0746AD  25 m  1:39.97   

 9  17  Bak Sofie  2008  RINGE  0856AG  25 m  1:43.58   

 10  49  Jensen Ella Krogager  2008  SVENDBORG  0874AK  25 m  2:03.55   
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 Løb 12, 100m Brystsvømning Herrer
 #  Nr.  Navn  Født  Klub  Licens  Bassin  Anmtid  Status
 1  38  Hallenborg Oliver  2002  H2Odense  0243AA  25 m  1:03.41   

 2  1  Langsted Oliver Phil  1999  RINGE  9925AO  25 m  1:05.73   

 3  7  Feldskov Alfred  2003  RINGE  0315AK  25 m  1:10.30   

 4  5  Cludts Kasper  2006  RINGE  0601AR  25 m  1:14.60   

 5  15  Linde Sander  2002  RINGE  0247AD  25 m  1:15.93   

 6  4  Landtved Christian  2004  RINGE  0431AB  25 m  1:16.62   

 7  10  Schier Julius  2006  RINGE  0657AD  25 m  1:22.78   

 8  20  Hansen Anders  2006  RINGE  0697AP  25 m  1:27.90   

 9  9  Kristensen Peter Borg  2007  RINGE  0745AD  25 m  1:30.77   

 10  45  Berg Marcus  2007  SVENDBORG  0723AO  25 m  1:33.40   

 11  51  Pedersen Thor Nymark  2006  FREM  0647AD  25 m  1:39.24  EFT
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 Løb 13, 100m Butterfly Damer
 #  Nr.  Navn  Født  Klub  Licens  Bassin  Anmtid  Status
 1  41  Ellehus Freya  2000  H2Odense  0076AJ  50 m  1:07.33   

 2  21  Johansen Trine  2002  RINGE  0238AN  25 m  1:10.24   

 3  12  Mols Christine  2006  RINGE  0692AO  25 m  1:16.70   

 4  16  Hemmeløff Emilie  2008  RINGE  0848AB  25 m  1:22.07   

 5  34  Vangsgaard Liva  2006  FREM  0682AV  25 m  1:24.51   

 6  31  Munkebjerg Monica  2006  FREM  0606AX  25 m  1:26.45   

 7  14  Lundsfryd Lærke Rosen  2006  RINGE  0678AG  25 m  1:38.93   
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 Løb 14, 100m Butterfly Herrer
 #  Nr.  Navn  Født  Klub  Licens  Bassin  Anmtid  Status
 1  42  Henriksen Simon Juul  2001  H2Odense  0161AG  50 m  59.90   

 2  39  Kaalund Johan Siksne  2002  H2Odense  0235AI  25 m  1:01.52   

 3  3  Damsgaard Tobias  2006  RINGE  0695AJ  25 m  1:17.38   

 4  46  Bertelsen Emil Brandt  2004  SVENDBORG  0459AP  25 m  1:19.58   

 5  20  Hansen Anders  2006  RINGE  0697AP  25 m  1:43.96   
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 Løb 16, 50m Frisvømning Træner
 #  Nr.  Navn  Født  Klub  Licens  Bassin  Anmtid  Status
 1  30  Leite João Pedro Baltar Ribeiro  1993  FREM  9303AP  25 m   
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